
Adriana Paulo Guerra

Ricardo

CBTMHI1
Ricardo

CBTMIN1
Adriana

CBTMIN1

CBTEACS
Natalia, Rita

CBTEACS
Natalia, Rita

CBTMFC1CBTMHI1

Rosana Barros Natalia, Rita

CBTETHE
Rosana Barros

CBTETHE
Rosana Barros

CBTMMA1 CBTMHI2
Luis EduardoArthur

CBTETHE CBTEACS

11:15 - 

12:00

13:15 - 

14:00

CBTMMA1
Arthur

CBTMMA1 CBTMHI2
Arthur Luis Eduardo

CBTEABE
Davi

CBTEABE
Davi

CBTMES1
Giovane

CBTEABE
Davi

LABINF

CBTEINF
Alberto

LABINF

Nilce

CBTMPO1
Nilce

CBTEINF
Alberto

CBTMPO1

Adriana

CBTMGE2
Julio

CBTMGE2
Julio

GAE_447
Solange

GAE_447
Solange

MAT_447
Arthur

GAE_447
Solange

ING_347
Adriana

ING_347
Adriana

Sergio Henrique

FIS_347
Marciel

FIS_347
Marciel

LBP_347 MAT_447
Sergio Henrique Arthur

LBP_347 MAT_447
Arthur

Rosana Barros Barral

QUI_447MKE_347
Rosana Barros Barral

16:30 - 

17:15

17:15 - 

18:00

13:15 - 

14:00

Leonardo

CBTMFC1
Leonardo

CBTMBI2
Paulo Guerra

CBTMBI2

CBTERIT CBTMIN2
Paulo Jorge Adriana

CBTMIN2CBTERIT
Paulo Jorge

CBTMPO1
Nilce

10:30 - 

11:15

14:00 - 

14:45

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30

16:30 - 

17:15

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

16:30 - 

17:15

17:15 - 

18:00

Terça

10:30 - 

11:15

11:15 - 

12:00

13:15 - 

14:00

17:15 - 

18:00

14:00 - 

14:45

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30

16:30 - 

17:15

17:15 - 

18:00

13:15 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

14:45

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30

Luis Eduardo Renato

CBTMFF1 HIS_347 SOC_447
Wellington Ramos

CBTMEF2 ESP_347 FIS_447
Fernando Dias

Giovane Leonardo

CBTMEF2 ESP_347 FIS_447
Fernando Dias

CBTMHI1_R
Ricardo

Giovane Leonardo

CBTMHI1_R
Ricardo

Marina

CBTEECA
Marina

CBTMEDF CBTMPO2 BPS_347 ING_447

Marina Arthur Sueli Luana

LPR_447

Rosana Barros

MKE_347

MAT_347
Luciano

MAT_347
Luciano

MKE_347

GEO_347
Augusto

MAT_347
Luciano

DLE_447
Jairo

LPR_447
Gabriel

Aline Wellington Ramos

GEO_347 DLE_447
Augusto Jairo

17:15 - 

18:00

Wellington Ramos

QUI_447

Gabriel

HIS_447
Ricardo

HIS_447
Ricardo

LPG_347 PJI_447
Nilce Wellington Ramos

PJI_447QUI_347
Aline

QUI_347 FIL_447

CBTMBI1
Paulo Guerra

CBTMGE1
Julio

CBTMGE1
Julio

CBTMART
Rita

CBTMART
Rita

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30

CBTMBI1
Paulo Guerra

16:30 - 

17:15

14:00 - 

14:45

CTEI247

SALA 117

Arthur

Everton/Giovane

CBTMPO2
Everton/Giovane Marina

PCA_347

Sueli

PCA_347

CBTMMA2 BPS_347 ING_447

CBTMPO2
Everton/Giovane Marina

Luana

ESP_447
Caroline

ESP_447
Caroline

CBTMMA2 LPR_347 BPS_447
Roberta SueliArthur

CBTMMA2 LPR_347
Roberta Sueli

Horário do curso CTEI_V - Técnico em Eventos integrado ao Médio - Tarde (2024/2)

CTEI347

SALA 116

CTEI447

SALA 101

CTEI_PENDÊNCIAS

SALA 118

BPS_447

Segunda

14:00 - 

14:45

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30
Fernando Dias

CBTMEDF
Fernando Dias

CBTEECA

CTEI 147

SALA 118

13:15 - 

14:00

CBTEECA

CBTMQU1 SOC_347 CPO_447
Manuel Barral

Giovane Nilce Wellington Ramos

Luis Eduardo Ricardo

CBTMFF1 HIS_347 HIS_447
Wellington Ramos

Wellington Ramos Evelise

CBTMQU1 FIL_347 CPO_447
Manuel Barral

Renato Evelise

CBTMBI1_R
Paulo Guerra

CBTMBI1_R
Paulo Guerra

CBTMES1 LPG_347 PJI_447


